
上海麦田公共关系咨询有限公司

Purchase order
Number :................. NPO22-00016-1
Date :..................... 24/01/2022
Page :.................... 1 of 1
Mode of delivery :........
Delivery Terms :..........
Terms of Payment :...... 30 DAYS from Invoice Date

Delivery address
A. MENARINI INTERNATIONAL TRADING (WUHAN) CO., LTD.
 湖北省武汉市东湖新技术开发区光谷三路 号777  (No.777,
Guanggu third road, Donghu new technology
development area, Wuhan, Hubei district, China)

Attention information

Item number Description

Requested
delivery

date

Confirmed
delivery

date Quantity Unit Unit price
Disc.

pct. Discount Amount

6050123  希爱力产品2022
 推广幻灯与DA

18/01/2022 1.00 ea 145,962.00 145,962.00

Quantity : 1.00  Site : CN   Warehouse : ZP   

Sales balance
Less discount
Misc. charges
Tax amount
Net total

Exch rate

CNY

CNY
1.0000

145,962.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

145,962.00

Less discount
Sales balance

Misc. charges
Tax amount
Net total

145,962.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CNY 145,962.00

This is a system generated Purchase Order and no signatures are required.

Prepared by Approver Approver Approver Approver
Name
Date

Sherry Zhang
20/01/2022

Faith Le
21/01/2022

Jessie Zhang
22/01/2022

Steven Zhang
24/01/2022

Not required

A. Menarini International Trading (Wuhan) Co., LTD.
(Company registration number: )
 湖北省武汉市东湖新技术开发区光谷三路 号777  (No.777, Guanggu third road, Donghu new technology development area, Wuhan, Hubei
district, China) Tel: +86 27 87510851 Fax: 


